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U15 D3 / Phase 2 * Match lever de rideau

Poule A

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

08/02/2020

07/03/2020

14/03/2020

21/03/2020

28/03/2020

04/04/2020

02/05/2020

09/05/2020
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... 
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52111.1

52112.1

52113.1

52114.1

52115.1

52116.1

52117.1

52118.1

52119.1

52120.1

52121.1

52122.1

52123.1

52124.1

52125.1

52114.2

52115.2

52116.2

52117.2

52118.2

52119.2

52120.2

52121.2

52122.2

Bourges Port. As 1

Vierzon Fc U15 2

Asie Cher/Bges Justi 1

Bourges Port. As 1

Non affecté 3

Massay/Vz Chaillot 1

Fcvs/Savigny Boull. 1

Vierzon Fc U15 2

Asie Cher/Bges Justi 1

Bourges Port. As 1

Vierzon Fc U15 2

Massay/Vz Chaillot 1

Fcvs/Savigny Boull. 1

Non affecté 3

Asie Cher/Bges Justi 1

Asie Cher/Bges Justi 1

Fcvs/Savigny Boull. 1

Vierzon Fc U15 2

Massay/Vz Chaillot 1

Bourges Port. As 1

Non affecté 3

Fcvs/Savigny Boull. 1

Asie Cher/Bges Justi 1

Non affecté 3
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-

-
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Massay/Vz Chaillot 1

Non affecté 3

Fcvs/Savigny Boull. 1

Asie Cher/Bges Justi 1

Fcvs/Savigny Boull. 1

Vierzon Fc U15 2

Massay/Vz Chaillot 1

Bourges Port. As 1

Non affecté 3

Fcvs/Savigny Boull. 1

Asie Cher/Bges Justi 1

Non affecté 3

Vierzon Fc U15 2

Bourges Port. As 1

Massay/Vz Chaillot 1

Bourges Port. As 1

Non affecté 3

Massay/Vz Chaillot 1

Fcvs/Savigny Boull. 1

Vierzon Fc U15 2

Asie Cher/Bges Justi 1

Bourges Port. As 1

Vierzon Fc U15 2

Massay/Vz Chaillot 1

Asie Cher/Bges Justi 1 Bourges Port. As 1 Fcvs/Savigny Boull. 1 Massay/Vz Chaillot 1

Vierzon Fc U15 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

475

22343364

22343365

22343366

22343367

22343368

22343369

22343370

22343371

22343372

22343373

22343374

22343375

22343376

22343377

22343378

22343382

22343383

22343384

22343385

22343386

22343387

22343388

22343389

22343390

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

15H30

15H30

16H

16H

16H

13H30

16H

13H30

16H

16H

16H

13H30

16H

16H

16H

16H

Apres-Midi P2
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Date match :

Date match :

16/05/2020

06/06/2020

... 
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... 
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... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

52123.2

52124.2

52125.2

52111.2

52112.2

52113.2

Vierzon Fc U15 2

Bourges Port. As 1

Massay/Vz Chaillot 1

Massay/Vz Chaillot 1

Non affecté 3

Fcvs/Savigny Boull. 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

Fcvs/Savigny Boull. 1

Non affecté 3

Asie Cher/Bges Justi 1

Bourges Port. As 1

Vierzon Fc U15 2

Asie Cher/Bges Justi 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

22343391

22343392

22343393

22343379

22343380

22343381

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

13H30

16H

16H

16H
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U15 D3 / Phase 2 * Match lever de rideau

Poule B

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

08/02/2020

07/03/2020

14/03/2020

21/03/2020

28/03/2020

04/04/2020

02/05/2020

09/05/2020
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

52126.1

52127.1

52128.1

52129.1

52130.1

52131.1

52132.1

52133.1

52134.1

52135.1

52136.1

52137.1

52138.1

52139.1

52140.1

52129.2

52130.2

52131.2

52132.2

52133.2

52134.2

52135.2

52136.2

52137.2

Guerche Ca 1

Ent. Dun/Nerondes 2

Orval As 1

Guerche Ca 1

Non affecté 3

St Germain/ Ste Sol. 2

Sancoins Es 1

Ent. Dun/Nerondes 2

Orval As 1

Guerche Ca 1

Ent. Dun/Nerondes 2

St Germain/ Ste Sol. 2

Sancoins Es 1

Non affecté 3

Orval As 1

Orval As 1

Sancoins Es 1

Ent. Dun/Nerondes 2

St Germain/ Ste Sol. 2

Guerche Ca 1

Non affecté 3

Sancoins Es 1

Orval As 1

Non affecté 3
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

St Germain/ Ste Sol. 2

Non affecté 3

Sancoins Es 1

Orval As 1

Sancoins Es 1

Ent. Dun/Nerondes 2

St Germain/ Ste Sol. 2

Guerche Ca 1

Non affecté 3

Sancoins Es 1

Orval As 1

Non affecté 3

Ent. Dun/Nerondes 2

Guerche Ca 1

St Germain/ Ste Sol. 2

Guerche Ca 1

Non affecté 3

St Germain/ Ste Sol. 2

Sancoins Es 1

Ent. Dun/Nerondes 2

Orval As 1

Guerche Ca 1

Ent. Dun/Nerondes 2

St Germain/ Ste Sol. 2

Ent. Dun/Nerondes 2 Guerche Ca 1 Orval As 1 Sancoins Es 1

St Germain/ Ste Sol. 2
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22343394

22343395

22343396

22343397

22343398

22343399

22343400

22343401

22343402

22343403

22343404

22343405

22343406

22343407

22343408

22343412

22343413

22343414

22343415

22343416

22343417

22343418

22343419

22343420

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

15H30

15H30

16H

16H

16H

16H

16H

16H

16H

16H

16H

16H

16H

16H

16H

16H

Apres-Midi P2
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Date match :

16/05/2020

06/06/2020
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-

-
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

52138.2

52139.2

52140.2

52126.2

52127.2

52128.2

Ent. Dun/Nerondes 2

Guerche Ca 1

St Germain/ Ste Sol. 2

St Germain/ Ste Sol. 2

Non affecté 3

Sancoins Es 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

Sancoins Es 1

Non affecté 3

Orval As 1

Guerche Ca 1

Ent. Dun/Nerondes 2

Orval As 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

22343421

22343422

22343423

22343409

22343410

22343411

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

16H

16H

16H

16H


